7:00

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:40

8:10

8:30

8:50

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

March 21, 2017
7:00 p.m.

Conference Room G — Wellesley Town Hall
525 Washington Street

Agenda

Approval of Minutes / New Business
Proposed Dr. Joseph Murray Plaque
House Plaque Approvals / House Plague Research Contract
Historic Register Listing for 323 Washington Street
Demolition Review Bylaw / Proposed Amendment
Demolition Review Bylaw / 2017 Annual Town Meeting Update
Project Updates

e Wellesley Hills Railroad Station

e Beebe Plaque
e Hardy, Hunnewell & Upham Committee
[ ]

Norfolk County Registry of Deeds / Famous Residents
Blurbs

Adjourn / Next Meeting



