## **Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting**

March 21, 2017

7:00 p.m.

## Conference Room G – Wellesley Town Hall 525 Washington Street

## Agenda

7:00	Approval of Minutes / New Business
7:10	Proposed Dr. Joseph Murray Plaque
7:20	House Plaque Approvals / House Plaque Research Contract
7:30	Historic Register Listing for 323 Washington Street
7:40	Demolition Review Bylaw / Proposed Amendment
8:10	Demolition Review Bylaw / 2017 Annual Town Meeting Update
8:30	<ul> <li>Project Updates</li> <li>Wellesley Hills Railroad Station</li> <li>Beebe Plaque</li> <li>Hardy, Hunnewell &amp; Upham Committee</li> <li>Norfolk County Registry of Deeds / Famous Residents Blurbs</li> </ul>
8:50	Adjourn / Next Meeting